

Ejectment Suit 37 of 2006
WBNP18-001146-2006

Order dated : 27/06/2024

Record is fixed for D.W.

Ld. advocate for the plaintiff files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the defendant files an adjournment application on the ground stated therein.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff did not raise any objection for adjournment.

Heard. Considered. The adjournment is allowed on the prayer of Ld. Advocate for defendant.

Fix **13/08/2024** for D.W.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divin.)
J.O.Code (WB 01536)